JAMAICA
CENTRAL

SECURITIES
DEPOSITORY
LIMITED

Board Member

Directors and Connected Parties Shareholdings Report
as at October 31, 2024

Position
on Board

DONNA R. WAITHE Director

GLADSTONE
LEWARS

HUGH A. GRAHAM

IAN BLAIR
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Director

Director

Director

Jamaica Central Securities Depository Limited

Regristrar Services Unit

*Primary Holder/
Joint Holder

*DONNA R. WAITHE

*GLADSTONE
LEWARS

YVONNE LEWARS

*HUGH A. GRAHAM

*IAN BLAIR

ORDINARY SHARES

Relationship

Self

Director's
Holdings:

Connected Party
Holdings:

Combined
Holdings:

Self

Connected

Director's
Holdings:

Connected Party
Holdings:

Combined
Holdings:

Self

Director's
Holdings:

Connected Party
Holdings:

Combined
Holdings:

Self

Director's
Holdings:

Connected Party
Holdings:

Volume

847,763

847,763

847,763

976,376

976,376

976,376

1,220,085

1,220,085

P.O. Box 1084, 40 Harbour Street, Kingston, Jamaica
Tel: (876) 967-3271-4 Fax: (876) 948-6653
JME201700023 - MAIN EVENT ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LTD

Percent

0.28258

0.28258

0.28258

0.32545

0.32545

0.32545

0.40669

0.40669



IAN BLAIR

KATHERINE
FRANCIS

RICHARD BAIR

SOLOMON SHARPE

TANIA WALDRON-
GOODEN
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Director

Director

Director

Director

*KATHERINE
FRANCIS

*RICHARD BAIR

MEEG HOLDINGS

*SOLOMON SHARPE

MEEG HOLDINGS

*TANIA WALDRON-
GOODEN

*TANIA WALDRON-
GOODEN

RICKARDO GOODEN

WILLIAM GOODEN

Combined
Holdings:

Self

Director's
Holdings:

Connected Party
Holdings:

Combined
Holdings:

Self
Connected

Director's
Holdings:

Connected Party
Holdings:

Combined
Holdings:

Self
Connected

Director's
Holdings:

Connected Party
Holdings:

Combined
Holdings:

Self

Self

Connected
Connected

Director's
Holdings:

Connected Party
Holdings:

Combined
Holdings:

1,220,085

205,519,590

205,519,590

205,519,590

205,519,590

205,519,590

205,519,590

51,819

10,093

61,912

61,912

0.

68.

68.

68.

68.

68.

68.

40669

50539

50539

50539

50539

50539

50539

.01727

.00336

.02064

.02064



Issued Shares: 300,005,000.00
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